Walnut Grove High School
2023 Boys & Girls High School/Junior High Cross Country Schedule

Saturday 09/02/2023 Strafford XC Invitational @ Fellows Lake (JH&HS) Away Fellows Lake 7:30 AM
Thursday 09/07/2023 Fair Grove XC Invitational (HS/JH) Away Fair Grove 4:00 PM
Tuesday 09/12/2023 Monett Invitational (HS) Away Monett 4:00 PM
Saturday 09/16/2023 Ozark Middle School Invitational Away Ozark 9:00 AM
Saturday 09/23/2023 Hermitage Invitational (JH/HS) Away Hermitage 9:00 AM
Tuesday 09/26/2023 Lamar XC Invitational (JH/HS) Away Lamar 4:00 PM
Saturday 09/30/2023 Nixa XC Invitational (HS) Away Nixa 9:00 AM
Tuesday 10/03/2023 Pleasant Hope Invitational (JH/HS) Away Pleasant Hope 4:10 PM
Tuesday 10/10/2023 Hollister Away Hollister 9:00 AM
Saturday 10/14/2023 Humansville PCL Conference Race (JH/HS) Away Humansville TBA

Tuesday 10/17/2023 Ash Grove Invitational (JH/HS) Away Ash Grove 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/28/2023 Districts Away TBA TBA



